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Monthly Report 

Description 

Plant Units 

Heating Degree Days 
-_. --, -~ - --

Total Plant Steam Flow 

Steam Flow Per Heating Degree Day 

Total Condensate Return Water Flow 

Total Plant Gas Flow 
-~~----

Total Plant Gas Cost 

Total Plant Oil Flow 

Total Plant Oil Cost 

Total Plant Fuel Cost 

Fuel Cost Per Heating Degree Day 
- -_. -. ~ -.. -

Plant Average Steam Cost Per Degree Day 
-- --

Total Plant Efficiency By 1/0 

0.00 

3,847.55 

255.8 

5,049.50 

hdd 

klbs 

klbs/hdd 

klbs 

kscf 

$ 

gals 

$ 

$31,007.74 

0.0 

$0.00 

$31,007.74 
-_.--- _ .. -_. --- _ .. -."-

74.6 

$ 

$/hdd 

$/klbs 

% 

Condensate Transfer Pump #1 Run Time 

Condensate Transfer Pump #2 Run TIme 

Condensate Transfer Pump #3 Run TIme 

Boiler Feed Pump #1 Run Time 

Boiler Feed Pump #2 Run Time 

Boiler Feed Pump #3 Run Time 

Boiler Feed Pump #4 Run Time 

Fuel Oil Pump #1 Run Time 
~.. - --

Fuel Oil Pump #2 Run Time 

240.7 

167.4 

287.8 

0.0 

336.8 

164.1 

hrs 

hrs 

hrs 

hrs 

hrs 

hrs 

195.0 hrs 

QO hrs 

QO hrs 

RunTime 

Steam Flow 

Gas Flow 

Natural Gas Cost 

Oil Flow 
- - ----.. -- -- -

Oil Cost 

Total Fuel Cost 
._. - ------ . - -

Average Steam Cost 
--. - ._ --- .- -_.. -_. 

Efficiency By Losses 

Efficiency By 1/0 

--_. 

Boiler 1 

183.7 

Boiler 2 Boiler 3 Boiler 4 Units 

348.1 81.3 128.7 hrs 
----- ._-- ---

899.65 1898.18 388.45 661.27 klbs 

1213.61 2459.03 508.86 868.00 kscf 
--_.-.-- -

$7,452.48 $15,100.29 $3,124.78 $5,330.20 $ 

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 gals._.. -. 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 

$7,452.48 $15,100.29 $3,124.78 $5,330.20 $ 

$8.28 $7.96 $8.04 $8.06 $/klbs 
-" -----. --_. --_.. 

% 

72.6 75.6 74.8 74.1 % 


