Central State Hospital

Heating Plant Month Report

9/1/2016 12:13 AM Monthly Report

Description

	Plant				Units
Heating Degree Days	0.00				hdd
Total Plant Steam Flow	3,847.55			modeline vor blanc vommista frame	klbs
Steam Flow Per Heating Degree Day					klbs/hdc
Total Condensate Return Water Flow	255.8				kibs
Total Plant Gas Flow	5,049.50			TOTAL TOTAL	kscf
Total Plant Gas Cost	\$31,007.74			_ / _ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	\$
Total Plant Oil Flow	0.0				gals
Total Plant Oil Cost	\$0.00			and the second	\$
Total Plant Fuel Cost	\$31,007.74				\$
Fuel Cost Per Heating Degree Day				_,	\$/hdd
Plant Average Steam Cost Per Degree Day					\$/klbs
Total Plant Efficiency By I/O	74.6				%
Condensate Transfer Pump #1 Run Time		24	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		h.o.
Condensate Transfer Pump #2 Run Time	240.7				hrs hrs
Condensate Transfer Pump #3 Run Time	287.8				
Boiler Feed Pump #1 Run Time	0.0			-constant management for a constant or	hrs
Boiler Feed Pump #2 Run Time	336.8				hrs
Boiler Feed Pump #3 Run Time	164.1				hrs
Boiler Feed Pump #4 Run Time	195.0				hrs
Fuel Oil Pump #1 Run Time	0.0				hrs
Fuel Oil Pump #2 Run Time	0.0				hrs
Tues out amp #2 tvan time	<u> </u>				1113
	Boiler 1	Boiler 2	Boiler 3	Boiler 4	Units
Run Time	183.7	348.1	81.3	128.7	hrs
Steam Flow	899.65	1898.18	388.45	661.27	klbs
Gas Flow	1213.61	2459.03	508.86	868.00	kscf
Natural Gas Cost	\$7,452.48	\$15,100.29	\$3,124.78	\$5,330.20	\$
Oil Flow	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	gals
Oil Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$
Total Fuel Cost	\$7,452.48	\$15,100.29	\$3,124.78	\$5,330.20	\$
				**	A 0 11
Average Steam Cost	\$8.28	\$7.96	\$8.04	\$8.06	\$/klbs
Average Steam Cost Efficiency By Losses	\$8.28	\$7.96	\$8.04	\$8.06	\$/kibs %